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 Aaron Slice

ELECTROPIA Playlist

ELECTROPIA

Song - Artist - Album - Year of Release - Links

SET 1
Welcome To My World - Depeche Mode - Delta Machine - 2013 - https://songwhip.com/depeche-mode/welcome-to-my-world
Where Is Everybody? -Nine inch Nails - The Fragile - 1999 - https://songwhip.com/nine-inch-nails/where-is-everybody
And it Rained All Night - Thom Yorke - The Eraser - 2006 - https://songwhip.com/thom-yorke/and-it-rained-all-night
Found Out - Caribou - Swim - 2010 - https://songwhip.com/caribou/found-out

SET 2
Crisis Actor - Saint Idiot - Alternate Utopias From A Nostalgic Future - 2021 - https://songwhip.com/saintidiot/crisis-actor
Connecting The Seams - Comaduster - Hollow Worlds - 2013 - https://songwhip.com/comaduster/connecting-the-seams
Alabaster Bodyworlds - Born Gold - Bodysongs - 2011 - https://songwhip.com/born-gold/alabaster-bodyworlds
Work in The Method (feat. Cadence Weapon) - Mitchmatic - It’s Probably Raining - 2012 - https://mitchmatic.bandcamp.com/track/work-in-the-method-ft-cadence-weapon

SET 3
Paranoiattack - The Faint -  Wet from Birth - 2004 - https://songwhip.com/the-faint/paranoiattack
We Are Rockstars - Does it Offend you, Yeah? - You Have No Idea What You’re Getting Yourself Into - 2008 - https://songwhip.com/does-it-offend-you-yeah/we-are-rockstars
Yippiyo-Ay - The Presets - Apocalypso - 2008 - https://songwhip.com/the-presets/yippiyo-ay

CLOSE
One Plus Two Plus Three - Shout Out Out Out Out - Reintegration Time - 2009 - https://songwhip.com/shoutoutoutoutout/one-plus-two-plus-three
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